- W6143 RO.CK
W6143 ROCK ISLAND DRIVE, GREENVILLE, W1, 54942 Sttty

Greenville, WI,
54942

$524,900

Where are all of the Greenville buyers?? You'll want to pay attention to this home! 4 bd, 3.1 * 4 beds
ba, under 3400 total sq ft! This floor plan is where it's at! Split bedroom ranch, open concept * 4 baths
kitchen overlooking the living room with gorgeous floor to ceiling stone fireplace!1st floor * Residential

laundry. 2 staircases to the lower... * Residential
* Closed

* 3393 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Security
System,Split Bedroom,Tankless Water Heater,Utility
Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1255

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, 4 counter stools. On LL; wine
fridge, ice mkr, 2 mini fridges, wall gun safe, 4 stools

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2138

Tax Amount: 5017

Exclusions: Sellers personal
property

available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18X15 Main
Bedroom 2 13X11 Main
Bedroom 3 13X10 Main
Bedroom 4 19X15 Lower
Family Room 32X17 Lower
Kitchen 13X12 Main
Living Or Great Room 19X18 Main
Dining Room 16X11 Main
Other Room 18X11 Lower
Other Room 2 19X12 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Contiguous,Finished
Floor Heat Pre-2020,Full,Radon Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Electric Vehicle Charging
Station(s),Garage Door >8',Heated,Opener Included
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Caroline Lasecki Agent Email: caroline.lasecki@c2lace.com
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